114

120

116

122

119

121

118

115

117

Namn

Johannesson Emma

Johannesson Oskar

Konradsson Matilda

Lof Lisa

Mattsson Junie

Nilsson Maja

Nordlund Ronja

Stolt Sebastian

Wijker Emelie

Deltagare per klubb

Gavle Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2010 AM2610

2008 AM7708

2009 AY2409

2004 AP3404

2007 AP1407

2003 BF4203

2006 BM2606

2006 AO3306

2003 BAS8803

Klubb
GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 7, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(39, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J15, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3019, 200m Medley Damer
(326, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(334, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 8, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 23, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(329, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 35, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 11, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 19, 200m Medley Damer
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 30, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 34, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(35, 200m Frisim Damer
(309, 50m Brostsim Damer
(O 15, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 7, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(309, 50m Brostsim Damer
(015, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(332, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(138, 50m Frisim Damer

(3J 9, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(015, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 19, 200m Medley Damer
(39, 50m Brdstsim Damer
(015, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 6, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 10, 200m Medley Herrar
(J 18, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(3027, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 33, 400m Medley Herrar
(337, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 28, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 32, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 38, 50m Frisim Damer

2023-05-03 14:25:06

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Upsala Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

1:18.57
43.17
1:30.49
3:00.98
2:46.07
1:27.75
1:01.90
1:06.84
31.95
27.74
2:26.97
2:47.58
1:06.16
2:44.74
33.60
5:09.11
1:14.41
2:20.69
35.40
1:19.07
1:04.31
1:08.53
36.12
1:20.93
33.06
3231
29.89
35.48
1:16.56
2:32.62
39.65
1:25.47
35.64
1:05.73
2:17.49
30.42
2:24.82
5:00.05
29.70
31.51
36.86
30.12



